
2019 Adult Co-Ed
Soccer League

Team Captain Contact
Fremont United Josh Saltsgaver 307 840-6725
The Practice Squad Sam McMenamy 307-851-2865
Net 6 and Chill Josh Wright 307 840-1752
The Formerly In Shape Allstars Nic Fenton 307-851-0830
BAMF Maci Post 307-851-3676

Date Time Teams Ref:

Tuesday, June 18 6:30pm Practice Squad v Net 6 & Chill Fremont United
7:30pm Fremont U v  Former Allstars Practice Squad

Bye - BAMF

Thursday, June 20 6:30pm Net 6 & Chill v Fremont U Formerly Allstars
7:30pm Former Allstars v BAMF Net 6 & Chill

Bye - Practice Squad

Tuesday, June 25 6:30pm BAMF v Net 6 & Chill Fremont United
7:30pm Fremont U v Practice Squad BAMF

Bye - Former Allstars

Thursday, June 27 6:30pm Practice Squad v BAMF Formerly Allstars
7:30pm Net 6 & Chill v Former Allstars Practice Squad

Bye - Fremont United

Tuesday, July 2 6:30pm Former Allstars v Practice Squad BAMF
7:30pm BAMF v Fremont U Practice Squad

Bye - Net 6 & Chill

Tuesday, July 9 6:30pm Fremont U v  Former Allstars Net 6 & Chill
7:30pm Practice Squad v Net 6 & Chill Formerly Allstars

Bye - BAMF

Thursday, July 11 6:30pm Net 6 & Chill v Fremont U BAMF
7:30pm Former Allstars v BAMF Net 6 & Chill

Bye - Practice Squad

Tuesday, July 16 6:30pm BAMF v Net 6 & Chill Fremont United
7:30pm Fremont U v Practice Squad Net 6 & Chill

Bye - Former Allstars



League Tournament

Date
Thursday, July 18 7:30pm    GM1 Seed 4 v Seed 5

Tuesday, July 23 6:30pm   GM2 Seed 2 vs Seed 3
7:30pm   GM3 Seed 1 vs Winner GM 1

Thursday, July 25 6:30pm   GM4 Loser GM 2 vs Loser GM 3
7:30pm   GM5 Winner GM 2 v Winner GM 3

Seed 1

Seed 4 7/23  7:30pm
3

7/18  7:30pm
1

7/25  7:30pm 2019 Champion
Seed 5 5

Seed 2

7/23  6:30pm
2

Seed 3

Loser GM 2

7/25  6:30pm
4 3rd/4th Place

Loser GM 3
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